35 SERIES
IP CAMERAS
Advanced Smart Camera Technology To Protect
Your Premises
Make your premises smart and secure with
Honeywell’s 35 Series cameras ideally suited
for small to medium sized business operations.
These cost-effective cameras are available in a

1.800.323.4576
35 Series IP Cameras Ordering Information
TABLE 2. ORDERING
Part Number Description
 IR MICRO DOME CAMERA
HC35W25R3 5 MP IR micro dome camera, WDR 120 dB, 2,8 mm, POE, 12 Vdc, audio & alarm in/out, IK10
IR DOME CAMERAS
HC35W43R2 3 MP IR MFZ dome camera, WDR 120 dB, 2,7 mm to 13,5 mm, POE, 12 Vdc, IK10
HC35W45R2 5 MP IR MFZ dome camera, WDR 120 dB, 2,7 mm to 13,5 mm, POE, 12 Vdc, audio & alarm in/out, IK10
HC35W48R2 8 MP IR MFZ dome camera, WDR 120 dB, 2,7 mm to 13,5 mm, POE, 12 Vdc, audio & alarm in/out, IK10
HC35W43R3 3 MP IR rugged mini dome camera, WDR 120 dB, 2,8 mm, POE, 12 Vdc, IK10
HC35W45R3 5 MP IR rugged mini dome camera, WDR 120 dB, 2,8 mm, POE, 12 Vdc, audio & alarm in/out, IK10
HC35W48R3 8 MP IR rugged mini dome camera, WDR 120 dB, 2,8 mm, POE, 12 Vdc, audio & alarm in/out, IK10
IR BULLET CAMERAS
HC35WB3R2 3 MP IR MFZ bullet camera, WDR 120 dB, 2,7 mm to 13,5 mm, POE, 12 Vdc
HC35WB5R2 5 MP IR MFZ bullet camera, WDR 120 dB, 2,7 mm to 13,5 mm, POE, 12 Vdc, audio & alarm in/out
HC35WB8R2 8 MP IR MFZ bullet camera, WDR 120 dB, 2,7 mm to 13,5 mm, POE, 12 Vdc, audio & alarm in/out
HC35WB3R3 3 MP IR fixed bullet camera, WDR 120 dB, 2,8 mm, POE, 12 Vdc, IK10 casing
HC35WB5R3 5 MP IR fixed bullet camera, WDR 120 dB, 2,8 mm, POE, 12 Vdc, audio & alarm in/out, IK10 casing
HC35WB8R3 8 MP IR fixed bullet camera, WDR 120 dB, 2,8 mm, POE, 12 Vdc, audio & alarm in/out, IK10 casing
IR BALL CAMERAS
HC35WE3R2 3 MP IR MFZ ball camera, WDR 120 dB, 2,7 mm to 13,5 mm, PoE, 12 Vdc
HC35WE5R2 5 MP IR MFZ ball camera, WDR 120 dB, 2,7 mm to 13,5 mm, PoE, 12 Vdc, audio & alarm in/out
HC35WE8R2 8 MP IR MFZ ball camera, WDR 120 dB, 2,7 mm to 13,5 mm, PoE, 12 Vdc, audio & alarm in/out
HC35WE3R3 3 MP IR fixed ball camera, WDR 120 dB, 2,8 mm, PoE, 12 Vdc
HC35WE5R3 5 MP IR fixed ball camera, WDR 120 dB, 2,8 mm, PoE, 12 Vdc, audio & alarm in/out
HC35WE8R3 8 MP IR fixed ball camera, WDR 120 dB, 2,8 mm, PoE, 12 Vdc, audio & alarm in/out
IR SPEED DOME (PTZ) CAMERAS
HC35WZ2R25 2 MP IR speed dome (PTZ) camera, WDR 120 dB, 25X optical zoom, 1/2.8 in 2 MP, PoE+, 24 Vac, IK10 casing
HC35WZ5R30 5 MP IR speed dome (PTZ) camera, WDR 120 dB, 30X optical zoom, 1/2.8 in 5 MP, PoE+, 24 Vac, IK10 casing
TABLE 3. OPTIONAL MOUNTS AND ACCESSORIES*
Model Description Model Description
HA60JCBH1 60S dome junction box HA35PMC02 35S MFZ camera cap, 1.5NPT male
HA60PLMZ 60S PTZ pole mount bracket, white HA35PMC03 35S fixed camera cap, 1.5NPT male